Year

2007-2008

2001-2002
1998-1999
1993-1994
1985-1986
1981-1982
1977-1978
1976-1977
1975-1976
1971-1972
1970-1971
1969-1970
1968-1969
1966-1967
1962-1963
1961-1962
1959-1960
1957-1958

1951-1952

5A

4A

5A

5A

5A

5A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

2A

Conf.

HISD School

Houston Bellaire (Semi-finals)

Houston Forest Brook (Semi-finals)
Houston Bellaire

Houston Bellaire

Houston Bellaire

Houston Sharpstown

Houston Bellaire

Houston Sharpstown

Houston Sharpstown (Semi-finals)
Houston Bellaire (Finals)

Houston Bellaire

Houston Bellaire (Finals)

Houston Lamar

Houston Lee (Semi-finals)
Houston Bellaire (Finals)

Houston Bellaire

Houston Bellaire

Houston Lamar (Semi-finals)

Houston Reagan/Heights

State Bracket

State Bracket

State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket
State Bracket

State Bracket

State Champion

Plano West

Southlake Carroll
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Sharpstown
Houston Bellaire
Houston Sharpstown
Duncanville

Lubbock Monterey
Houston Bellaire
Houston Aldine
Houston Lamar
Corpus Christi King
Lufkin

Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Austin

Houston Reagan/Heights


https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/2007-2008-5a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/2001-2002-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1998-1999-5a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1993-1994-5a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1985-1986-5a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1981-1982-5a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1977-1978-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1976-1977-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1975-1976-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1971-1972-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1970-1971-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1969-1970-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1968-1969-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1966-1967-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1962-1963-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1961-1962-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1959-1960-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1957-1958-4a-baseball-state-results
https://www.uiltexas.org/baseball/state-bracket/1951-1952-2a-baseball-state-results

