Year	Conf.	HISD School	State Bracket	State Champion
2007-2008	5A	Houston Bellaire (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Plano West
2001-2002	4A	Houston Forest Brook (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Southlake Carroll
1998-1999	5A	Houston Bellaire	State Bracket	Houston Bellaire
1993-1994	5A	Houston Bellaire	State Bracket	Houston Bellaire
1985-1986	5A	Houston Bellaire	State Bracket	Houston Bellaire
1981-1982	5A	Houston Sharpstown	State Bracket	Houston Sharpstown
1977-1978	4A	Houston Bellaire	State Bracket	Houston Bellaire
1976-1977	4A	Houston Sharpstown	State Bracket	Houston Sharpstown
1975-1976	4A	Houston Sharpstown (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Duncanville
1971-1972	4A	Houston Bellaire (Finals)	State Bracket	Lubbock Monterey
1970-1971	4A	Houston Bellaire	State Bracket	Houston Bellaire
1969-1970	4A	Houston Bellaire (Finals)	State Bracket	Houston Aldine
1968-1969	4A	Houston Lamar	State Bracket	Houston Lamar
1966-1967	4A	Houston Lee (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Corpus Christi King
1962-1963	4A	Houston Bellaire (Finals)	State Bracket	Lufkin
1961-1962	4A	Houston Bellaire	State Bracket	Houston Bellaire
1959-1960	4A	Houston Bellaire	State Bracket	Houston Bellaire
1957-1958	4A	Houston Lamar (Semi-finals)	State Bracket	Austin
1951-1952	2A	Houston Reagan/Heights	State Bracket	Houston Reagan/Heights